
WEDNESDAY,

CAMPUS CENTER BALLROOM
10:00 am - 2:00 pm

MARCH 7TH

CAREER
FAIR

manoa.hawaii.edu/careercenter/career-fair

TODAY’S INFORMATION SESSION:

Central Intelligence Agency
Campus Center Room 308
3:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Visit our Résumé Café by 
the Information Table for a 
quick boost to your résumé! 
We also have a laptop & 
printer station available to 
print copies of your newly 
polished résumé!



Spring 2018 Career Fair | Wednesday, March 7, 2018 | 10 am - 2 pm | Campus Center Ballroom

AC
CO

UN
TI

NG
 &

 F
IN

AN
CE

BU
SI

NE
SS

 M
AN

AG
EM

EN
T 

& 
AD

M
IN

IS
TR

AT
IO

N

HE
AL

TH
 S

CI
EN

CE
S

AR
CH

IT
EC

TU
RE

 &
 C

ON
ST

RU
CT

IO
N

EN
GI

NE
ER

IN
G 

& 
TE

CH
NI

CA
L 

SY
ST

EM
S

HU
M

AN
 S

ER
VI

CE
S

M
AN

UF
AC

TU
RI

NG

AG
RI

CU
LT

UR
AL

, F
OO

D 
& 

N
AT

UR
AL

 R
ES

OU
RC

ES

ED
UC

AT
IO

N 
& 

TR
AI

NI
NG

HO
SP

IT
AL

IT
Y 

& 
TO

UR
IS

M

LA
W

, P
UB

LI
C 

SA
FE

TY
 &

 S
EC

UR
IT

Y

AR
TS

, A
V 

TE
CH

NO
LO

GY
 &

 C
OM

M
UN

IC
AT

IO
NS

GO
VE

RN
M

EN
T 

& 
PU

BL
IC

 A
DM

IN
IS

TR
AT

IO
N

IN
FO

RM
AT

IO
N 

TE
CH

NO
LO

GY
 &

 C
OM

PU
TE

R 
SC

IE
NC

E
M

AR
KE

TI
NG

 &
 S

AL
ES

M
AT

HE
M

AT
IC

S 
& 

SC
IE

NC
E

TR
AN

SP
OR

TA
TI

ON
, D

IS
TR

IB
UT

IO
N 

& 
LO

GI
ST

IC
S

TA
BL

E 
NU

M
BE

R

7-Eleven Hawaii, Inc. 69

ABC Stores 22

Airgas USA, LLC 15

Alaka‘ina Foundation 71

Aloha Petroleum/Dunkin' Donuts 66

American Savings Bank 60

Aqua-Aston Hospitality 30

Bayada Behavioral Health & Habilitation 38

BAYADA Home Care 14

Benefit Services of Hawaii/USAble Life 73

Bloomingdale's Ala Moana Center 27

Central Intelligence Agency 47

Central Pacific Bank 49

Child Welfare Services 63

Clinical Labs of Hawaii 23

County of Maui - Office of Council Services 31

Cultural Surveys Hawaii, Inc. 50

Decision Research Corporation 44

Defense Intelligence Agency 48

DFS Hawaii 35

Edward Jones Investments 72

Enterprise Holdings, Inc. 2

Fastenal Company 67

FCH Enterprises 13

Ferguson Enterprises 58

GEICO 20

Goodwill Hawaii 33

Halekulani 19

Hawaii Air National Guard 25

Hawaii Dental Service 75

Hawaii HIS Corporation 52

Hawaii National Bank 40

Hawaii Pacific Health 43

Hawaii State Department of Education 4

Hawaii State Judiciary 80

Hawaiian Airlines 32

HawaiiUSA Federal Credit Union 17

High Performance Systems, Inc. 10

Hilton Grand Vacations 57

HMS Host 18

Honolulu Police Department 28

Employer List



Spring 2018 Career Fair | Wednesday, March 7, 2018 | 10 am - 2 pm | Campus Center Ballroom

AC
CO

UN
TI

NG
 &

 F
IN

AN
CE

BU
SI

NE
SS

 M
AN

AG
EM

EN
T 

& 
AD

M
IN

IS
TR

AT
IO

N

HE
AL

TH
 S

CI
EN

CE
S

AR
CH

IT
EC

TU
RE

 &
 C

ON
ST

RU
CT

IO
N

EN
GI

NE
ER

IN
G 

& 
TE

CH
NI

CA
L 

SY
ST

EM
S

HU
M

AN
 S

ER
VI

CE
S

M
AN

UF
AC

TU
RI

NG

AG
RI

CU
LT

UR
AL

, F
OO

D 
& 

N
AT

UR
AL

 R
ES

OU
RC

ES

ED
UC

AT
IO

N 
& 

TR
AI

NI
NG

HO
SP

IT
AL

IT
Y 

& 
TO

UR
IS

M

LA
W

, P
UB

LI
C 

SA
FE

TY
 &

 S
EC

UR
IT

Y

AR
TS

, A
V 

TE
CH

NO
LO

GY
 &

 C
OM

M
UN

IC
AT

IO
NS

GO
VE

RN
M

EN
T 

& 
PU

BL
IC

 A
DM

IN
IS

TR
AT

IO
N

IN
FO

RM
AT

IO
N 

TE
CH

NO
LO

GY
 &

 C
OM

PU
TE

R 
SC

IE
NC

E
M

AR
KE

TI
NG

 &
 S

AL
ES

M
AT

HE
M

AT
IC

S 
& 

SC
IE

NC
E

TR
AN

SP
OR

TA
TI

ON
, D

IS
TR

IB
UT

IO
N 

& 
LO

GI
ST

IC
S

TA
BL

E 
NU

M
BE

R

Honsador Holding LLC 53

Institute for Human Services 61

JTB Hawaii 16

Kaiser Permanente 56

Kapiolani Army Career Center 24

Kate Spade 68

Kupu 34

Landry's 70

Lendlease 6

MITRE Corp 9

National Security Agency 45/46

Network 2000, LLC 3

NOAA Commissioned Officer Corps 54

Oahu Publications, Inc./Honolulu Star Advertiser 7/8

Ohana Pacific Bank 29

Peace Corps 76

Rehabilitation Hospital of the Pacific 51

Ross Stores 36

Servco Pacific Inc. 39

Sherwin-Williams 11

State of Hawaii - Department of Agriculture 65

State of Hawaii - Department of Human Resources 
Development 64

State of Hawaii - Office of Elections 41

Target 79

Teach for America 55

The Modern Honolulu 37

The Plaza Assisted Living 21

The Queen's Health Systems 62

TransPerfect Translations 26

United States Marine Corps Officer 74

University of Hawai‘i Federal Credit Union 12

USDA National Agricultural Statistics Service Pacific 
Region 1

USDA Natural Resources Conservation Service 
Pacific Islands Area 42

Verizon Wireless 78

Whole Foods Market 59

Wilson Care Group 77

Xerox 5

Employer List



Spring 2018 Career Fair | Wednesday, March 7, 2018 | 10 am - 2 pm | Campus Center Ballroom

7-Eleven Hawaii, Inc. 69

ABC Stores 22

Airgas USA, LLC 15

Alaka‘ina Foundation 71

Aloha Petroleum/Dunkin' Donuts 66

American Savings Bank 60

Aqua-Aston Hospitality 30

Bayada Behavioral Health & Habilitation 38

BAYADA Home Care 14

Benefit Services of Hawaii/USAble Life 73

Bloomingdale's Ala Moana Center 27

Central Intelligence Agency 47

Central Pacific Bank 49

Child Welfare Services 63

Clinical Labs of Hawaii 23

County of Maui - Office of Council Services 31

Cultural Surveys Hawaii, Inc. 50

Decision Research Corporation 44

Defense Intelligence Agency 48

DFS Hawaii 35

Edward Jones Investments 72

Enterprise Holdings, Inc. 2

Fastenal Company 67

FCH Enterprises 13

Ferguson Enterprises 58

GEICO 20

Goodwill Hawaii 33

Halekulani 19

Hawaii Air National Guard 25

Hawaii Dental Service 75

Hawaii HIS Corporation 52

Hawaii National Bank 40

Hawaii Pacific Health 43

Hawaii State Department of Education 4

Hawaii State Judiciary 80

Hawaiian Airlines 32

HawaiiUSA Federal Credit Union 17

High Performance Systems, Inc. 10

Hilton Grand Vacations 57

HMS Host 18

Honolulu Police Department 28

Honsador Holding LLC 53

Institute for Human Services 61

JTB Hawaii 16

Kaiser Permanente 56

Kapiolani Army Career Center 24

Kate Spade 68

Kupu 34

Landry's 70

Lendlease 6

MITRE Corp 9

National Security Agency 45/46

Network 2000, LLC 3

NOAA Commissioned Officer Corps 54

Oahu Publications, Inc./Honolulu Star Advertiser 7/8

Ohana Pacific Bank 29

Peace Corps 76

Rehabilitation Hospital of the Pacific 51

Ross Stores 36

Servco Pacific Inc 39

Sherwin-Williams 11

State of Hawaii - Department of Agriculture 65

State of Hawaii - Department of Human Resources 
Development

64

State of Hawaii - Office of Elections 41

Target 79

Teach for America 55

The Modern Honolulu 37

The Plaza Assisted Living 21

The Queen's Health Systems 62

TransPerfect Translations 26

United States Marine Corps Officer 74

University of Hawai‘i Federal Credit Union 12

USDA National Agricultural Statistics Service Pacific 
Region

1

USDA Natural Resources Conservation Service Pacific 
Islands Area

42

Verizon Wireless 78

Whole Foods Market 59

Wilson Care Group 77

Xerox 5

Participating Employers (Table Numbers)
Alphabetical Order



Spring 2018 Career Fair | Wednesday, March 7, 2018 | 10 am - 2 pm | Campus Center Ballroom

Campus Center Ballroom Map

STAGE

69

70

73

72

49

50

53

52

67

68

75

74

47

48

55

54

65

66

77

76

45

46

57

56

63

64

79

78

43

44

59

58

25

24

27

26

30

29

32

31

34

33

7

8

9

10

11

42 60 62 80

28

3

4

1

2

5

6

12

13

14

15
18 1916 17 22 2320 21

40 39

Survey

Info Table

Résumé Café

38 37 36 35

7151

6141

Elevator



Career Development Workshops

Mānoa Career Center offers workshops on
a variety of career development topics!
•	 Résumé	&	Cover	Letter:	Market	Yourself	

on	Paper
•	 14	Things	You	Should	Know	About	 	
the	Interview

•	 Thinking	About	Graduate	or	 	
Professional	School?

•	 Job	Search	Tips	for	New	Grads
•	 10	Steps	to	Making	a	Great	Impression		
at	a	Career	Fair

•	 Using	LinkedIn	to	Network,	Explore	Career	
Paths	&	Find	Jobs

•	 Finding	Jobs	&	Internships

Can’t make it in-person?
Check out our new Pocket Workshops online!
For more information on our workshops, visit: 
manoa.hawaii.edu/careercenter/workshops

2018 Events

Fall Career Fair
Tuesday,	October	9,	2018
10:00	am	-	2:00	pm
Campus	Center	Ballroom

Craft Fair & Silent Auction
Friday,	November	16,	2018
9:30	am	-	2:00	pm
QLCSS	Lanai

Graduate & Law Schools Fair
November	2018
10:30	am	-	2:00	pm
Campus	Center	Courtyard

Acknowledgements

- UHM Student Support Services
- College of Tropical Agriculture &
  Human Resources

How can the Mānoa Career Center
help you find the right job?

Do	you	qualify	for	Federal	Work	Study?
A	financial-aid	based	employment	
program	that	allows	you	to	connect
with	employers.

Apply for jobs!

hawaii.edu/sece

Yes No Meet	with	a	counselor
They	can	help	you	with:
•	 Career	counseling
•	 Workshops
•	 Personal	statement,	
résumé	&	cover	letter	
reviews

•	 Practice	Interviews

What	are	you
looking	for?

University	Employment
Find	a	great	on-campus	job	while	
you	are	in	school!

Non-University	Employment
We	have	both	part-time	and	full-time
off-campus	job	listings!

Cooperative	Education	&	Internships
Gain	real	world	work	experience	
while	still	in	school.

Ready for an 
interview?

An	Equal	Employment	Opportunity/Affirmative	Action	Institution

Mānoa Career Center
University	of	Hawai‘i	at	Mānoa
Queen	Lili‘uokalani	Center	for	Student	Services	212
2600	Campus	Road	Honolulu,	HI	96822
(808)	956-7007		|		careers@hawaii.edu
manoa.hawaii.edu/careercenter

@UHMCareerCenter


